**New Haven Eruv, Inc.** is a registered charity recognized by the U.S. Internal Revenue Service as a 501(C)3 organization. Contributions are tax deductible to the extent allowed by law.

For the most part, the New Haven Eruv operates on a volunteer basis. However, weekly inspection costs and frequent repair costs require significant outlays of funds which are covered by contributions from members of the Community.

Please mail your contribution today by mailing a check payable to NEW HAVEN ERUV and the form below to:

**NEW HAVEN ERUV, INC.** Post Office Box 5043 New Haven, CT 06525

\$118	Member	<b>\</b> \$180	Eruv Supporter	□ \$280	Eruv Patron
\$400	Shabbat Sponsor	<b>\$</b> 540	Silver Shabbat Sponsor	□ \$720	Gold Shabbat Sponsor
□ \$1000 Platinum <i>Shabbat</i> Sponsor			□ \$	Donor	

This Eruv's Jewish Community Resource Guide displays the *eruv*'s boundaries and provides a brief review of Jewish Law related to *eruv* use. It also lists members (other than those who have requested anonymity) in alphabetical order and recognizes those who have contributed at Supporter, *Shabbat* Sponsor, and Patron levels. How may we list you in the Eruv's Resource Guide?

Name: \_\_\_\_\_

Address: \_\_\_\_\_

\_\_\_\_\_

Phone: \_\_\_\_\_

Your permission for name-and-phone listing in the **Annual** *Eruv* **Directory** will enhance its usefulness to the New Haven Jewish Community.

- □ Name and phone
- □ Name only
- □ No listing

Names will be listed as given on left.